Event Date
2/15/2024

2/22/2024
2/22/2024

2/27/2024
2/27/2024

2/29/2024
3/7/2024

3/12/2024
3/12/2024

3/19/2024
3/19/2024

3/21/2024
3/21/2024

4/2/2024

4/4/2024
4/4/2024

4/9/2024
4/9/2024

4/16/2024
4/16/2024

4/18/2024

time
1:55PM

9:52AM
1:55PM

9:52AM
1:55PM

9:52AM
9:52AM

9:52AM
1:55PM

9:52AM
1:55PM

9:52AM
1:55PM

1:55PM

9:52AM
1:55PM

9:52AM
1:55PM

9:52AM
1:55PM

9:52AM

Contact Name
Ciara J Evans

Kristen Dowell
Moira Bellamy

Beth Wyack
Alia Salazar

Darrin Cotton
Adam Sandoval

Eliza Plous
Luke VanderKooy

SSG Tyler Walworth
Omar Solomon

David Antczak
Ashley Anderson

Ada Hulseberg

Marlene Thomas
Christy Penman

George Martinez
Dylan Davies

Jorge Bonilla
Brian Mouton

Abbey Pesavento

Email

ciara.evans@morgan.edu

Kristen.Dowell@unl.edu

mbellamy@iastate.edu

bwyack@prairiestate.edu

alia.salazar@unlv.edu

dcottonl@nl.edu

adamsandoval@augustana.edu

Organization Name

Morgan State University

University of Nebraska-Lincoln

lowa State University

Prairiestate.edu

University of Nevada-Las Vegas

eplous@msmu.edu

Inv5@calvin.edu

tyler.z.walworth.mil@army.mil

oasolomon@eiu.edu

david.antczak@louisville.edu

aandel45@calpoly.edu

ahulseberg@iit.edu

mjthomas@niu.edu

cpenman@usf.edu

gmartinezl @udayton.edu

dylandavies@umass.edu

jbonilla@olivet.edu

brian.s.mouton.mil@army.mil

Abigail.Pesavento@indstate.edu

National Louis University

Augustana College

Mount Saint Mary's University

Calvin University

US Army
Eastern lllinois University

University of Louisville

California Polytechnic State University-San Luis Obispo

lllinois Institute of Technology

Northern lllinois University

University of South Florida

University of Dayton

University of Massachusetts-Amherst

Olivet Nazarene University

US Army ROTC

Indiana State University
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